MACA EXECUTIVE BOARD

PRESIDENT
LaJohna Wooldridge
O’Fallon Municipal Division
1019 Bryan Road
O’Fallon, MO 63366
Ph: 636-379-5515
Fax: 636-379-5415
Iwooldridge @ofallon.mo.us
Committee: Annual Conference

PRESIDENT-ELECT
Ruth Rask

Town & Country Municipal Division

1011 Municipal Center Dr
Town & Country, MO 63131
PH: 314-432-1420
FAX: 314-432-1286
re.rask67@gmail.com
Committee: Annual Conference

IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT
Colleen Massey-Skaggs
Manchester Municipal Division
200 Highlands Blvd. Drive
Manchester, MO 63011
Ph: 636-207-2828
Fax: 636-207-2826
cmassey@manchestermo.gov
Committee: Nominations

ECRETARY
Sylvia Deering
Pineville Municipal Division
503 Main Street
Pineville, MO 64856
Ph: 417-223-4368 x 101
Fax: 417-223-4366
s.deering@pinevillemo.us

TREASURER
Debra A. Freise
Moscow Mills Municipal Division
995 Main Street
Moscow Mills, MO 63362
Ph: 636-366-9969
Fax: 636-356-4062

MEMBERSHIP DIRECTOR
Melissa Allen

Eureka Municipal Division
120 City Hall Drive
Eureka, MO 63025

Ph: 636-549-1828
Fax: 636-938-9581
mallen@eureka.mo.us
Committee: Membership

PROSE: R CLERK REP
Marianne Warren
Maryland Heights Municipal Division
1911 Dorsett Rd
Maryland Heights, MO 63043
PH: 314-738-2285
Fax: 314-738-2288
m.warren@marylandheights.com
Committee: Education

REGION 1
Elizabeth Weimar

Ladue Municipal Division
9345 Clayton Road
Ladue, MO 63124
Ph: 314-993-3919
Fax: 314-993-5652
eweimar@cityofladue-mo.gov
Committee: Publications

REGION 2
Angela Davis
Raymore Municipal Division
100 Municipal Circle
Raymore, MO 64083
Ph: 816-331-1712

Fax: 816-331-0634
adavis@raymore.com

Committee: Civic

REGION 3
Lezlie Meyer
LaGrange Municipal Division
118 South Main
LaGrange, MO 63448
Ph: 573-655-4301
Fax: 573-655-4930
lagclerk@cityoflagrangemo.gov

. _Comalmittee_: Legislation

REGION 4
Dawn Hendricks

courtclerk@bonneterre.net
Committee: By-Laws/P&P

REGION 5
VACANT

REGION 6
Whitney Weber
Pleasant Hill Municipal Division

203 Paul Street
Pleasant Hills, MO 64080

Ph: 816-540-3135

Fax: 816-987-5141

whitneyw@pleasanthill.com

Committee: Technology

REGION 7
Nancy Jeffries
Columbia Municipal Division
600 E. Broadway
Columbia, MO 65201
PH: 573-874-7230 x 7232
FAX: 573-874-7531
nancy.jeffries.como.gov
Committee: Historian

REGION 8
Chiara Ogle

Pacific Municipal Division

300 Hooven Drive

Pacific, MO 63069

Ph: 636-271-0500 X 210
cogle@pacificmissouri.com
Committee: Awards & Scholarships

REGION 9
Theresa Mitchell
Seymour Municipal Division
PO Box 247
Seymour, MO 65746
Ph: 417-935-4401x 2
Fax: 417-935-2600
theresa.mitchell@courts.mo.gov
Committee: Continuing Education



